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ASTRAL PE/PP MANHOLE &
INSPECTION CHAMBERS

INTRODUCTION
Astral manhole inspection chambers are made of 100% virgin UV stabilized polyethylene 
(PE) or polypropylene (PP) material and are intended for use in underground drainage and 
sewerage systems. Innovative industrial strength design based on almost 20 years of 
German/European experience incorporates carefully designed ribs to provide extra 
strength to the product and at the same time act as an uplift prevention system against 
ground water. Astral manholes have been installed in extremely challenging site conditions 
such as high ground water level. Astral chambers are suitable for both on-road and off-road 
installations.

WIDE APPLICATIONS
Manhole/inspection chambers are an essential part of any sewerage pipeline and are 
typically required whenever there is a change in direction, diameter or significant change in 
gradient of the sewerage pipeline. Manhole/inspection chambers are required in domestic, 
commercial and municipal sewerage networks.

PRODUCT RANGE
Available Size : 31.5 cm (315 mm), 35.5 cm (355 mm) & 45.0 cm (450 mm) with 8 different type 
of chamber base and with riser and top cover 50.0, 60.0, 80.0 & 100.0 cm (500, 600, 800 & 
1000 mm) Chambers/Manholes are available in 5 Inlets base & 3 Inlets base options.

FEATURES
• Pre – fabricated system with benching, shaft, steps and accessories.
• Multiple configuration options in single piece.
• Completely water tight with no filtration or ex – filtration.
• Ultra durable and resistant to corrosion.
• Reduced operating cost  - minimal blockages due to hydraulically optimized channels,
 no infiltration.
• Environment friendly – watertight preventing pollution / low carbon footprint.

APPROVALS VARIOUS TYPE OF MODULAR CHAMBER BASES (315 MM & 355 MM)

Straight
Through

RH 90º
Bend

LH 90º
Bend

RH
Tee

LH
Tee

Two 90º
Inlet

Cross
Tee

Multiple
Inlet

MANHOLE, INSPECTION CHAMBERS & ACCESSORIES
CHAMBER

315 mm
CHAMBER

355 mm
CHAMBER

450 mm
BOTTLE GULLY

160 mm x 110 mm
2PC

ADJUSTABLE BEND

FOAMCORE PIPES
RINGFIT PIPE

IS:16098 (Part-1)

SELFIT PIPE

INSPECTION CHAMBERS & MANHOLE AVAILABLE SIZES

BEND 87.5° BEND 45°3PC
ADJUSTABLE BEND

LONG
RADIUS BEND

ACCESS AND
RODDING POINTS

SINGLE ‘Y’ COUPLERSINGLE TEE SWEPT TEE - DOOR SWEPT TEE

LONG
RADIUS BEND

END CAPBLANKING PLUG EQUAL
TEE

REDUCER
TEE

COUPLER

31.5
35.5
45.0
50.0
60.0
80.0
100.0

Sizes cm
315
355
450
500
600
800

1000

Sizes mm
110

110-160
110-160
110-160
110-250
110-250
110-315

Inlet mm
110

110-160
110-160
110-160
110-250
110-250
110-315

Outlet mm
315
315
450
500
600
600
600

Cover mm
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

Person Entry


