





REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE:

207/1, Astral House, B/h. Rajpath Club, Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 059, Gujarat, India.

Phone: +91 79 6621 2000 Fax : +91 79 6621 2121 E-mail: info@astralpipes.com Website: www.astralpipes.com

























**ASTRAL PE/PP MANHOLE & INSPECTION CHAMBERS** 



#### **ASTRAL PE/PP MANHOLE &** INSPECTION CHAMBERS

### **INTRODUCTION**

Astral manhole inspection chambers are made of 100% virgin UV stabilized polyethylene (PE) or polypropylene (PP) material and are intended for use in underground drainage and sewerage systems. Innovative industrial strength design based on almost 20 years of German/European experience incorporates carefully designed ribs to provide extra strength to the product and at the same time act as an uplift prevention system against ground water. Astral manholes have been installed in extremely challenging site conditions such as high ground water level. Astral chambers are suitable for both on-road and off-road installations.

#### WIDE APPLICATIONS

Manhole/inspection chambers are an essential part of any sewerage pipeline and are typically required whenever there is a change in direction, diameter or significant change in gradient of the sewerage pipeline. Manhole/inspection chambers are required in domestic, commercial and municipal sewerage networks.

#### **FEATURES**

- Pre fabricated system with benching, shaft, steps and accessories.
- Multiple configuration options in single piece.
- Completely water tight with no filtration or ex filtration.
- Ultra durable and resistant to corrosion.
- Reduced operating cost minimal blockages due to hydraulically optimized channels, no infiltration.
- Environment friendly watertight preventing pollution / low carbon footprint.

## PRODUCT RANGE

Available Size: 31.5 cm (315 mm), 35.5 cm (355 mm) & 45.0 cm (450 mm) with 8 different type of chamber base and with riser and top cover 50.0, 60.0, 80.0 & 100.0 cm (500, 600, 800 & 1000 mm) Chambers/Manholes are available in 5 Inlets base & 3 Inlets base options.

#### **APPROVALS**





# VARIOUS TYPE OF MODULAR CHAMBER BASES (315 MM & 355 MM)



Straight



RH 90°



LH 90°





Tee



Two 90

Inlet



Cross





Multiple Inlet

#### **INSPECTION CHAMBERS & MANHOLE AVAILABLE SIZES**

Sizes cm	Sizes mm	Inlet mm	Outlet mm	Cover mm	Person Entry
31.5	315	110	110	315	No
35.5	355	110-160	110-160	315	No
45.0	450	110-160	110-160	450	No
50.0	500	110-160	110-160	500	No
60.0	600	110-250	110-250	600	No
80.0	800	110-250	110-250	600	Yes
100.0	1000	110-315	110-315	600	Yes

## **FOAMCORE PIPES**





### **MANHOLE, INSPECTION CHAMBERS & ACCESSORIES**

**CHAMBER** 315 mm



































